TICKETS & TRAVEL
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Friday, Dec. 5

Naples Underground in the Evening

Depart Support Site 3:30 p.m., departs Capodichino 4 p.m.
$56 Adult, $39 Child 2-11

Entry fee €15

Saturday, Dec. 6

Limatola Castle Christmas Markets

Depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m., depart Support Site 9 a.m.
$65 Adult, $39 Child 2-11

Entry fee and shuttle to castle €15 adult, €9 child

Sunday, Dec. 7
Wine Tasting in Pompeii*

Depart Support Site 10 a.m., depart Capodichino 10:30 a.m.

$116 Adult, $89 Child 3-15 e includes lunch

Friday Dec. 12

Christmas Alley
Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 9 a.m.
$65 Adult, $39 Child 2-11

Saturday, Dec. 13

Capri and Anacapri
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 7 a.m.
$199 Adult, $139 Child 2-9 e includes lunch

Sunday, Dec. 14
Sorrento and Pizza-making Lesson

in Vico Equense
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
$113 Adult, $75 Child 2-11 « includes pizza lunch

Friday, Dec. 19
Salerno Chrismas Lights

Depart Support Site 3:30 p.m., departs Capodichino 4 p.m.
$86 Adult, $49 Child 2-11

To reserve a tour or for more information:

» Go to myffr.navyaims.com.
« Visit Capodichino or Support Site Tickets & Travel office.

» Call 081-811-7907 / DSN 629-7907 or 081-568-4330 / DSN 626-4330.
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ECEMBER DAY TOURS

Saturday, Dec. 20

Pompeii Ruins and Cameo Factory

Depart Support Site 8 a.m., depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
$65 Adult, $39 child 2-11

Entry fee €22 Adult, Child 17 or younger free

Sunday, Dec. 21

Montecassino Abbey

Depart Capodichino 8 a.m., depart Support Site 8:30 a.m.
$76 Adult, $49 child 2-11

Entry fee €12

Monday, Dec. 22

Pietrarsa Christmas Markets

Depart Support Site 8:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 9 a.m.
$57 adult, $39 child 2-11

Entry fee €15

Saturday, Dec. 27

Wine Tasting in Avellino*
Depart Capodichino 9:30 a.m., depart Support Site 10 a.m.
$112 Adult, $79 Child 3-15 e includes lunch

Sunday, Dec. 28

Amalfi Coast by bus
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., depart Capodichino 8:30 a.m.

$139 Adult, $89 child 2-11 e includes lunch in Vietri

*Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or consume alcohol.
Please drink responsibly.
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